## Little Mr. & Miss Montgomery County

## Monday, July 15 6:00 pm - Grandstands Track Before the Queen Contest

Chairpersons: Spring Lynch & Paige Hillebrand
Spring (573)-835-4414
Paige (montgomerycofair@gmail.com)



Open to Montgomery County Residents Only

Awards Presented: Little Mr. and Little Miss \*Prizes for All Entrants\*



## 2023 Little Mr. and Miss Josie Bishop and Caliber Gotsch

Photo Credits - Backwoods Photography

Registration Fee: \$15 per entrant (open to first 20 entries only)

## Little Mr. and Miss Entry Form

Name:	Girl
Date of Birth:	Boy
Address:	T-Shirt Size
Phone:	

Please Mail Entry To:

Montgomery County Fair PO Box 11 Montgomery City, MO 63361 Attn: Little Mr. and Miss Contest

Entry Must Be Postmarked By June 15, 2024